NEJO BG
Manufacture Of Machinery And Equipment
For Bread, Pastry And Other Baker’s Wares
+359 888 87 - 6402
NEJO BG

(kg)
Volume
(mm^3)
Bowl
diameter
(mm)
Installed
power
(kW)
Voltage
(V)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(D/W/H)
MTSO-20 12 20 0.026 44 1.10 380 115 780x440x780
MTSO-30 20 30 0.06 50 1,1/1,5 380 150 980x500x940
MTSO-50 30 50 0.07 55 2.20 380 350 1200x550x1200
MTSO-80 50 80 0.12 63 3,0-4,0 380 380 1200x650x1200
MTSO-120 75 120 0.2 76 3,0-4,0 380 410 1300x760x1200
MTSO-160 100 160 0.25 86 5,5-7,5 380 470 1460x860x1420
MTSO-200 125 200 0.3 94 5,5-7,5 380 520 1460x940x1420
MTSO-250 150 250 0.42 102 5,5-7,5 380 550 1500x1020x1420
NEJO BG
DOUGH DIVIDERS